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Anlage
Am Kurpark 10, 23669 Timmendorfer Strand
T 04503-2426 dieter.leonhard@superkabel.de

Sportwart/in
Abel, Janine

Jugendwart/in

Rudzki, Boris
T 0170 3447849 borisrudzki@googlemail.com
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Herren 40 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Holger Hake-Evers
m 017620547623; h.hake-evers@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat. ID-Nr.

1 Williamson, Gavin (1978) GBR* 17850731
2 Rudzki, Boris (1977) 17702673
3 Hake-Evers, Holger (1978) 17802661
4 Kastner, Alexander (1977) 17702650
5 Krohn, Leif (1976) 17603451
6 Frenz, Malte (1979) 17954674
7 Rohrmoser, Hauke (1976) 17607249
8 Heiermann, Sven (1971) 17103201
9 Bottger, Thore (1969) 16903761
10 Beckmann, Jan (1970) 17003279
11 Zirkel, Hubertus (1976) 17602578
12 Prof. Dr. Heikenwélder, Mathias 17655575

(1976)
13 Bierkarre, Stefan (1982) 18252394

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK
LK7,0
LK8,7
LK11,5
LK11,9
LK14,1
LK19,4
LK21,0
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

LK25,0

DR-Sen.

g GENERALI



